U9, 344 Bilsen RD, Geebung QLD 4034 Australia | T: 1300 147741 | E: team@hazflo.com.au | W: www.hazflo.com.au
Industrial Grade
G2 SERIES
PRECISION TURBINE
FLOW METERS
A full line of FLOMEC® G2 Series Precision Turbine Meters are available
in a variety of housing materials. The rugged and dependable G2 offers:
• Stainless Steel - for most chemicals and fuel products.

G2     S      15      N     Q9    GM    B
76541 2 3
How to Order:
PRODUCT IDENTIFIER
G2	 =	 Industrial Grade Flowmeter
TURBINE MATERIAL
S	 =	 Stainless Steel
A	 =	 Aluminum
P	 =	 PVDF (1/2” & 1” only)
H	 =	 High Pressure Stainless Steel
B	 =	 Brass
TURBINE SIZE
05	 =	 ½ inch
07	 =	 ¾ inch
10	 =	 1 inch
15	 =	 1-½ inch
20	 =	 2 inch
FITTING TYPE
I	 =	 ISO (Female) BSPT (ISO 7 Designation is RC)
N	 =	 NPT (Female)
F	 =	 150# ANSI Flange - available on S10, S15 and S20 only
T	 =	 Tri-Clover® fitting - available on S05-S20 only
X	 =	 Electronics only - for metal meters
Z	 =	 Electronics only - for plastic meters
PRODUCT CONFIGURATION:
1
2
3
4
U9, 344 Bilsen RD, Geebung QLD 4034 Australia | T: 1300 147741 | E: team@hazflo.com.au | W: www.hazflo.com.au
Fitting Type:
NPT or ISO (Female) BSPT* (*ISO 7 designation is RC)
150# ANSI (Stainless Steel only)
Tri-Clover® (Stainless Steel only) - Clamp size is one size
bigger than meter size
Housing Material: 316 Stainless Steel, Aluminum, Brass, PVDF
Meter Sizes Available: 1/2”     3/4”     1”     1-1/2”     2”
Flow Range:
1/2” (05) 1 - 10 GPM (3.8 - 38 L/min)
1/2” (05)
PVDF ownly 1.2 - 12 GPM (4.5 - 45 L/min)
3/4” (07) 2 - 20 GPM (7.6 - 76 L/min)
1” (10) 5 - 50 GPM (19 - 190 L/min)
1-1/2” (15) 10 - 100 GPM (38 - 380 L/min)
2” (20) 20 - 200 GPM (76 - 760 L/min)
Accuracy (% of Reading): Turbine Only Turbine w/Computer
1/2” (05) ± 2.0% ± 1.5%
3/4” (07) ± 1.5% ± 1.0%
1” (10) ± 1.5% ± 1.0%
1-1/2” (15) ± 1.0% ± 0.75%
2” (20) ± 1.0% ± 0.75%
Repeatability: ± 0.1% (PVDF is ± 0.3%)
Pressure Rating:
316 Stainless Steel 1,500 psi (102 bar)
Aluminum 300 psi (21 bar)
Brass 300 psi (21 bar)
High Pressure 316
Stainless Steel 3000 psi (207 bar) (CE Approval ONLY)
ANSI Flange 316
Stainless Steel Flange Rule
Sanitary Flange 316
Stainless Steel
Limited by fitting size, clamp size & tem-
perature
PVDF 100 psi (6.9 bar)
SPECIFICATIONS:
Operating Temperature